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  –	
  Classement	
  sonore	
  	
  
des	
  infrastructures	
  de	
  transport	
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Procédure	
   Prescription	
   Projet	
  Arrêté	
   Approbation	
  
Elaboration	
   08/08/1983	
   11/02/1985	
   19/12/1985	
  
1ère	
  révision	
   25/08/1995	
   08/09/2000	
   18/05/2001	
  
1ère	
  modification	
  de	
  la	
  1ère	
  révision	
   	
   	
   28/06/2011	
  
2ème	
  révision	
  valant	
  élaboration	
  du	
  PLU	
   24/09/2010	
   18/12/2018	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Agence	
  de	
  Nîmes	
  

188,	
  Allée	
  de	
  l’Amérique	
  Latine	
  
30900	
  NÎMES	
  
Tél.	
  04	
  66	
  29	
  97	
  03	
  
Fax	
  04	
  66	
  38	
  09	
  78	
  
nimes@urbanis.fr	
  
	
  

Mairie	
  de	
  Pouzols	
  

6	
  Rue	
  de	
  l’Egalité	
  
34	
  230	
  POUZOLS	
  

Tél	
  :	
  04	
  67	
  96	
  73	
  16	
  
Fax	
  :	
  04	
  67	
  88	
  74	
  13	
  

pouzols34@wanadoo.fr	
  	
  
	
  


